
                                    

II^ Manifestazione Provinciale Esordienti B 
Sabato 15 Gennaio 2022 

Milano 
 

Risultati  
 
              50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. ALBANESE Leandro        2011 AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO                                            38.20 
  2. NOTO Alessio            2012 H2SPORT SSD A RL                                                   58.80 
     RODA Samuele            2012 CANOTTIERI MILANO                                                 Non part. 
     INSOGNA Elia            2011 H2SPORT SSD A RL                                                  Squal. 
                                                                                                                  (00.40.00) 
 
              100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. BRAMBILLA Edoardo       2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          33.50    (35.20)                1.08.70 
     UGOLOTTI Andrea         2011 DDS SSD                        33.30    (35.40)                1.08.70 
  3. GALLO Mattia            2011 DDS SSD                        34.30    (39.20)                1.13.50 
  4. CAVALLI Dario           2011 OLONA 1894 SSD                 34.80    (38.90)                1.13.70 
  5. BAIETTI Massimo Mauro   2011 DDS SSD                        35.30    (40.70)                1.16.00 
  6. GUARIENTO Riccardo      2011 SPORTING MI3 SSD               35.60    (40.60)                1.16.20 
  7. GUARIENTO Mattia        2011 SPORTING MI3 SSD               38.20    (40.60)                1.18.80 
  8. LECCHI Leonardo         2011 GAMES SPORT SSD RL             37.60    (42.10)                1.19.70 
  9. FERRAGUZZI Leonardo     2011 GAMES SPORT SSD RL             39.40    (42.90)                1.22.30 
     FRANZA Matthias Alejand 2011 DDS SSD                        39.00    (43.30)                1.22.30 
 11. DE ANGELI Emanuele      2011 SPORTING MI3 SSD               39.90    (42.50)                1.22.40 
 12. MAZILU Ion Leonard      2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          38.90    (45.50)                1.24.40 
 13. SCHIESARO Tomas         2012 H2SPORT SSD A RL               39.60    (45.50)                1.25.10 
 14. GUERRINI Giacomo        2011 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD         39.00    (46.80)                1.25.80 
 15. ARDIGO' Federico        2012 SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2         39.50    (48.00)                1.27.50 
 16. GATTO Matteo            2011 H2SPORT SSD A RL               40.40    (47.80)                1.28.20 
 17. SOCCI Cesare Sergio Amo 2012 H2SPORT SSD A RL               39.80    (49.20)                1.29.00 
 18. ABATE Giacomo Jose'     2011 DDS SSD                        43.30    (48.50)                1.31.80 
 19. BUSCAINI Giacomo        2011 SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2         42.70    (51.10)                1.33.80 
 20. SARNELLI Federico       2011 FORUM SSD - ASSAGO             41.50    (52.70)                1.34.20 
 21. IANNUCCI Giacomo Gilber 2012 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD         42.90    (52.40)                1.35.30 
 22. PERGAMENA Filippo Yuji  2011 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD         45.00    (51.00)                1.36.00 
 23. CLOTIR Riccardo         2012 FORUM SSD - ASSAGO             44.10    (53.40)                1.37.50 
 24. DICANDIA Alessandro     2011 GAMES SPORT SSD RL             47.00    (57.50)                1.44.50 
 25. VENEZIANO Filippo       2012 DDS SSD                        48.60    (56.10)                1.44.70 
     DRAGO Matteo            2011 CANOTTIERI MILANO                                               Non part. 
     SPECCHIA Gregorio Indro 2011 CANOTTIERI MILANO                                               Non part. 
 
              50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. DICANDIA Alessandro     2011 GAMES SPORT SSD RL                                                 54.50 
 
              100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. CAVALLI Dario           2011 OLONA 1894 SSD                 45.50    (49.70)                1.35.20 
  2. GALLO Mattia            2011 DDS SSD                        46.10    (52.20)                1.38.30 
  3. BENEDETTI Christian     2011 DDS SSD                        49.40    (56.70)                1.46.10 
  4. FULCINITI Alessio Elia  2011 DDS SSD                        50.60    (57.00)                1.47.60 
  5. RUGGERI Mattia          2012 DDS SSD                        54.10    (58.70)                1.52.80 
  6. ARDIGO' Federico        2012 SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2         53.20  (1.00.80)                1.54.00 
  7. GEMELLI Leonardo        2011 SPORTING MI3 SSD               54.90  (1.01.80)                1.56.70 
  8. BUSCAINI Giacomo        2011 SPORTING CLUB MILANO 2         55.10  (1.03.00)                1.58.10 
  9. PORRAS TICLLACURI Aless 2012 DDS SSD                      1.04.70  (1.07.40)                2.12.10 
 



              50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. GUERRINI Giacomo        2011 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             43.20 
  2. SOCCI Cesare Sergio Amo 2012 H2SPORT SSD A RL                                                   44.70 
  3. PERGAMENA Filippo Yuji  2011 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             46.00 
  4. IANNUCCI Giacomo Gilber 2012 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             49.60 
  5. CLOTIR Riccardo         2012 FORUM SSD - ASSAGO                                                 51.10 
  6. SARNELLI Federico       2011 FORUM SSD - ASSAGO                                                 57.50 
  7. NOTO Alessio            2012 H2SPORT SSD A RL                                                 1.01.00 
     SPECCHIA Gregorio Indro 2011 CANOTTIERI MILANO                                                 Non part. 
 
              100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. BAIETTI Massimo Mauro   2011 DDS SSD                        40.60    (43.20)                1.23.80 
  2. UGOLOTTI Andrea         2011 DDS SSD                        43.80    (44.30)                1.28.10 
  3. LECCHI Leonardo         2011 GAMES SPORT SSD RL             43.60    (47.20)                1.30.80 
  4. FRANZA Matthias Alejand 2011 DDS SSD                        48.20    (48.60)                1.36.80 
  5. MAZILU Ion Leonard      2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          47.20    (51.30)                1.38.50 
  6. ABATE Giacomo Jose'     2011 DDS SSD                        49.40    (51.70)                1.41.10 
  7. VENEZIANO Filippo       2012 DDS SSD                        59.40  (1.00.50)                1.59.90 
     DRAGO Matteo            2011 CANOTTIERI MILANO                                               Non part. 
     RODA Samuele            2012 CANOTTIERI MILANO                                               Non part. 
 
              50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
 
  1. SCHIESARO Tomas         2012 H2SPORT SSD A RL                                                   46.30 
  2. RUGGERI Mattia          2012 DDS SSD                                                            53.90 
 
              100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. BRAMBILLA Edoardo       2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD          37.40    (43.10)                1.20.50 
 
              100 m Misti Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. GUARIENTO Mattia        2011 SPORTING MI3 SSD               41.40    (48.30)                1.29.70 
  2. GUARIENTO Riccardo      2011 SPORTING MI3 SSD               44.10    (47.10)                1.31.20 
  3. FULCINITI Alessio Elia  2011 DDS SSD                        42.60    (49.70)                1.32.30 
  4. DE ANGELI Emanuele      2011 SPORTING MI3 SSD               43.50    (51.30)                1.34.80 
  5. FERRAGUZZI Leonardo     2011 GAMES SPORT SSD RL             48.10    (47.70)                1.35.80 
  6. GATTO Matteo            2011 H2SPORT SSD A RL               46.70    (51.30)                1.38.00 
  7. BENEDETTI Christian     2011 DDS SSD                        46.80    (53.10)                1.39.90 
  8. INSOGNA Elia            2011 H2SPORT SSD A RL               51.00    (55.30)                1.46.30 
  9. GEMELLI Leonardo        2011 SPORTING MI3 SSD               50.40    (57.90)                1.48.30 
 10. PORRAS TICLLACURI Aless 2012 DDS SSD                        58.00  (1.03.60)                2.01.60 
 
              50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. VIOLA Giulia            2012 AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO                                            39.60 
  2. CABREL Ginevra          2013 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     41.90 
  3. AGUILAR CARBALLO Meliss 2012 AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO                                            45.20 
  4. AMPOLLARE Viola Palma   2012 SPORTING MI3 SSD                                                   49.40 
 
              100 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. VITELLO Federica        2012 FORUM SSD - ASSAGO             36.30    (40.70)                1.17.00 
  2. TONNARELLI Clara        2012 DDS SSD                        39.20    (45.20)                1.24.40 
  3. MASSARO Martina         2012 DDS SSD                        41.00    (46.50)                1.27.50 
  4. GESSAGHI Margherita     2013 DDS SSD                        41.30    (49.50)                1.30.80 
  5. PASCALIZI Beatrice      2012 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD         42.10    (50.20)                1.32.30 
  6. RIVA Federica Antonia   2012 FORUM SSD - ASSAGO             42.40    (51.10)                1.33.50 
  7. RUSSO Isabella          2012 FORUM SSD - ASSAGO             43.40    (54.60)                1.38.00 
  8. SONNERAT Sara           2013 DDS SSD                        48.50    (52.70)                1.41.20 
 
              50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. BAZZAN Clarissa         2012 H2SPORT SSD A RL                                                 1.00.10 
 
              100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. BARBONE Giada           2012 DDS SSD                        52.80    (59.40)                1.52.20 
  2. FRIGIONE Giorgia        2012 DDS SSD                        54.40    (59.20)                1.53.60 
  3. MISDARIIS Misia         2012 DDS SSD                        54.20  (1.00.50)                1.54.70 
  4. RUSSO Isabella          2012 FORUM SSD - ASSAGO             56.80  (1.06.00)                2.02.80 
 
 
 



              50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. PASCALIZI Beatrice      2012 GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD                                             46.70 
  2. SCOLLO Cecilia          2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                              47.90 
  3. DE ANGELI Elisa         2013 SPORTING MI3 SSD                                                   49.30 
  4. CABREL Ginevra          2013 OLONA 1894 SSD                                                     49.60 
  5. DI PINTO Rebecca        2013 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                              51.30 
  6. MAGGI Lara              2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                              54.60 
 
              100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. VITELLO Federica        2012 FORUM SSD - ASSAGO             45.20    (47.20)                1.32.40 
  2. GESSAGHI Margherita     2013 DDS SSD                        50.00    (57.70)                1.47.70 
  3. SONNERAT Sara           2013 DDS SSD                        56.50    (57.80)                1.54.30 
  4. BAZZAN Clarissa         2012 H2SPORT SSD A RL               58.70  (1.02.70)                2.01.40 
 
              50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
 
  1. TONNARELLI Clara        2012 DDS SSD                                                            43.00 
  2. RIVA Federica Antonia   2012 FORUM SSD - ASSAGO                                                 48.10 
  3. BARBONE Giada           2012 DDS SSD                                                            50.10 
  4. SCOLLO Cecilia          2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                              52.20 
  5. MAGGI Lara              2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                              58.10 
  6. DI PINTO Rebecca        2013 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                            1.00.00 
 
              100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. MISDARIIS Misia         2012 DDS SSD                        47.40    (59.40)                1.46.80 
  2. MASSARO Martina         2012 DDS SSD                        50.60  (1.00.90)                1.51.50 
 
              100 m Misti Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 
  1. FRIGIONE Giorgia        2012 DDS SSD                        51.20    (55.70)                1.46.90 
 
 
 
 


